2007 Coca Cola Modesto Relays
66" Annual - Saturday, 5 May, 2007

Field Events

10:00
10:30
12:00
12:30
2:00
2:30
2:30
2:30
3:00
3:00
4:00
3:40
4:00
4:30
4:30

Women’s Pole Vault
Men’s Hammer Throw
Men’s Pole Vault
Women’s Hammer Throw
Women’s Shot Put
Women’s Long Jump
Men’s Discus Throw
Men’s Triple Jump
Women’s High Jump
Women’s Pole Vault
Women'’s Triple Jump
Men’s Shot Put
Women’s Discus Throw
Men’s Pole Vault

Men’s Long Jump

Running Events
Youth Track & Field Festival refer to www.modestorelays.org for a complete youth schedule
Modesto Relays Opening Ceremonies

9:30-1:00
2:10
2:25
2:40
2:50
2:55
3:05
3:10
3:15
3:25
3:35
4:05
4:15
4:25
5:10
5:15
5:20
5:25
5:30
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:10

Youth Celebration Lap
Women’s 100m Hurdles
Men’s 110m Hurdles
Girls 4x100m Relay

Boys 4x100m Relay

Girls 4x100m Relay

Boys 4x100m Relay
Women’s 4X100m Relay
Men’s 4x100m Relay
Men’s 400m Dash

Girls 100m Dash

Boys 100m Dash
Women’s 100m Dash
Men’s 100m Dash

Girls Fastest Kid in the West 100m
Boys Fastest Kid in the West 100m
Women’s 800m Dash
Men’s 800m Dash
Women’s 200m Dash
Men’s 200m Dash

Girls 4x400m Relay

Boys 4x400m Relay

Mark

12-00
185-00
16-00
180-00
50-00
18-10
160-00
49-00
5-08
13-05
40-04
58-00
150-00
18-00
24-00

Classification

Open
Invitational/Open
Open
Invitational/Open
Invitational/Open
Invitational/Open
Invitational/Open
Invitational/Open
Invitational/Open
Invitational
Invitational/Open
Invitational/open
Invitational/Open
Invitational
Invitational/Open

13.80
13.60

49.90
45.50
46.50

11.60
10.30

2:08
1:51
24.50
20.70

Open/Invitational
Open/Invitational
Youth Girls

Youth Boys

High School Girls
High School Boys
Open/Invitational
Open/Invitational
Open/Invitational
High School Girls
High School Boys
Open/Invitational
Open/Invitational
Youth Girls

Youth Boys
Open/Invitational
Open/Invitational
Invitational
Open/Invitational
High School

High School

Schedule of Events - v. 3.2 .cheduicas of 9 April, 2007

Event Location

Tartan Runway
North Field
Tartan Runway
North Field

Main Field-Center
West Pit

North Field

East Pit

Main Field

Tartan Runway
East Pit

Main Field-Center
North Field
Tartan Runway
West Pit

1 heat

1 heat

1-2 heats

2 heats

1 heat

1 heat

9 entries + 1 alt.
1-2 heats

2 heats

9 entries + 1 alt.
9 entries + 1 alt.
9 entries + 1 alt.
9 entries + 1 alt.
9 entries max

9 entries + 1 alt.
9 entries + 1 alt.
18 entries + 1 alt.
1 heat

1 heat

For further info. and latest schedule updates, refer to: www.modestorelays.org
L] Entry submission of application with minimum entry standard by deadline of Sunday, 29 April, at 9:00pm does not assure entry into the meet!
Enter via: www.directAthletics.com

L] If you are not contacted by the Relays Office by Wednesday, 2 May, refer to the performance lists on www.modestorelays.org before making any

traval arrannamante




